
Saturday

Dr.V.SEEDHA DEVI

The Management, Principal, Esteemed Faculty Members, and Enthusiastic
 students joyfully extend their warm invitation to you for the

Venue : JEC - Auditorium

DEPUTY COMMANDANT,
TNSP, 5  BATTALIONTH

AVADI, TAMIL NADU 

Mr. S. ASOKEN Mr. Palani Pattalam Chairman - JET
Prof. Dr. A. KANAGARAJ

Vice Chairman - JET
Er. K. Navaraj

Joint Secretary - JET
Dr. K. Deena

Director (Acad.) - JGI
Dr. S. Suyambazhahan 

Dean-Research - JGI
Dr. M. Somasundaram

Vice Principal - JEC
Dr. S. Rajendran

Convenor

HOD / IT
Mr.K.GANESAN

AP/MECH

Chief Guest Guest of Honor

29 Annual  & Sports  Day ’25 t h

Ce l eb ra t i on

JAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
 APPROVED BY AICTE NEW DELHI, AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY - CHENNAI, ACCREDITED BY NAAC & NBA

Dr. V. Suresh Kumar
Principal - JEC

03  May 2025rd

ACTOR, PUBLIC SPEAKER

Dr. U. C. Jha
Director (P&T)- JGI

Mrs. K. VIJAYAKUMARI
Secretary - JET

Coordinator

With  the  Bl e s s ing  o f

10.00AM



Invocation 

Lighting Of Kuthuvilakku   

Welcome Address by Vice Principal  

Annual Day Report  by Principal

Presidential Address by Chairman

Felicitation of Chief Guests

Key Note Address by Chief Guest

Special Address by Guest of Honor

Award & Prize Distribution

 Vote of Thanks by Convenor

Lunch

Cultural Events

National Anthem

Agenda

(10:00 AM - 3.00 PM)

29  Annual & Sports Dayth

10.00 AM 

10.05 AM   

10.10 AM   

10.20 AM

10.40 AM   

11.10 AM

11.20 AM

11.50 AM

12.20 PM

12.55 PM

1.00 PM

1.30 PM

2.20 PM


